
German Courses for Teenagers 
and Children

LINDENBERG ages 13-17

The Humboldt-Institut offers German courses for children and teenagers in Lindenberg at any time of 
the year, resulting in a great variety of starting dates and a flexible course duration. 
 
Our course package includes lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, 
daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, and a course certificate. The regular daily 
routines and many activities on campus contribute to the learning progress since students can use 
their newly acquired German skills at any time outside of class.

* Host families available from July to August only
** No surcharge applies

Levels A1-C2
Course Intensive 30
Accommodation 2 bed to 4 bed with en-suite   
 bathroom | Host family*
Duration From 2 weeks

Courses One-to-one 25
 One-to-one 30
 One-to-one 40

Accommodation 2 bed to 4 bed with en-suite   
 bathroom | Host family*

Fee (2-9 weeks) EUR 1,380. – per week
Summer surcharge EUR 50.– per week 
June 15 - August 23

Fee (10+ weeks)** EUR 1,125. – per week

Fees EUR 2,585.– per week
 EUR 2,950.– per week
 EUR 3,685.– per week

Duration From 1 week

Starting dates Weekly on request

 Starting dates for advanced learners:

Book

info@humboldt-institut.org

Additional courses Ski/Snowboard lessons Fee EUR 340.– per week

Starting dates 2025 Jan 5 | Jan 12 | Jan 19 | Jan 26 | Feb 2 | Feb 9 | Feb 16 | Feb 23
Starting dates 2026 Jan 4 | Jan 11 | Jan 18 | Jan 25 | Feb 1 | Feb 8 | Feb 15 | Feb 22
All lessons in 2025 finish on March 1, in 2026 on February 28.

ONE-TO-ONE COURSES

2025

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, 
daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate. 

The dates are the arrival days, which are Sundays. Departures are on Saturdays. Lessons take place from 
Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 11 students.

May 11 | 25
Jun 1 | 8 | 15 | 22 | 29
Jul 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 
Aug 3 | 10 | 17 | 24

 2025 Jan 5 | 12 | 26 
 Feb 9 | 16
 Mar 2 | 16 | 23
 Apr 6 | 13 | 20 | 27

 Starting dates for total beginners:

Sep 7 | 14 | 28 
Oct 12 | 19
Nov 2 | 16 | 23 | 30
Dec 7 | 21 | 28

 2026 Jan 4 | 11 | 25 Feb 8 | 15 Mar 1 | 15 | 22

 2026 Jan 4 | Feb 8 | Mar 15

 2025 Jan 5 | Feb 9 | Mar 16 | Apr 20 | May 25 | Jun 29 | Jul 6 | Aug 3 | Sep 7 | Oct 12 | Nov 16

Airport transfers Zurich (ZRH), Munich (MUC),  Memmingen (FMM), Friedrichshafen (FDH)

INTENSIVE COURSES

0
9/

20
24

https://www.humboldt-institut.org/en/book?schoolID=24


German Courses for Teenagers 
and Children

BAD SCHUSSENRIED ages 14-17 | ages 10-13

In Bad Schussenried we run another course center for children and teenagers. The courses follow the 
same curriculum as the year-round courses in Lindenberg. Lessons aim to close the students’ individual 
knowledge gaps and to improve the German level of each student on this basis.

* No surcharge applies

Courses One-to-one 25
 One-to-one 30
 One-to-one 40

Accommodation 2 bed to 3 bed with en-suite   
 bathroom

Levels A1-C1
Course Intensive 30 | 25
Accommodation 2 bed to 3 bed with en-suite   
 bathroom
Duration From 2 weeks

Fees EUR 2,585.– per week
 EUR 2,950.– per week
 EUR 3,685.– per week

Duration From 1 week

Starting dates Weekly on request

Fee (2-9 weeks) EUR 1,380. – per week
Summer surcharge EUR 50.– per week 
June 15 - August 23

Fee (10+ weeks)* EUR 1,125. – per week

Book

info@humboldt-institut.org

INTENSIVE COURSES

ONE-TO-ONE COURSES

2025

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, 
daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate. 

The dates are the arrival days, which are Sundays. Departures are on Saturdays. Lessons take place from 
Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 11 students. 
 
 
The course center in Bad Schussenried is closed during Christmas holidays (December 21, 2025 –  
January 3, 2026). Students can continue their course in Lindenberg.

Airport transfers Zurich (ZRH), Munich (MUC),  Memmingen (FMM), Friedrichshafen (FDH)

 Starting dates for advanced learners:

May 11 | 25
Jun 1 | 8 | 15 | 22 | 29
Jul 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 
Aug 3 | 10 | 17 | 24

 2025 Jan 5 | 12 | 26 
 Feb 9 | 16
 Mar 2 | 16 | 23
 Apr 6 | 13 | 20 | 27

 Starting dates for total beginners:

Sep 7 | 14 | 28 
Oct 12 | 19
Nov 2 | 16 | 23 | 30
Dec 7

 2026 Jan 4 | 11 | 25 Feb 8 | 15 Mar 1 | 15 | 22

 2026 Jan 4 | Feb 8 | Mar 15

 2025 Jan 5 | Feb 9 | Mar 16 | Apr 20 | May 25 | Jun 29 | Jul 6 | Aug 3 | Sep 7 | Oct 12 | Nov 16

0
9/

20
24

https://www.humboldt-institut.org/en/book


German Courses for Teenagers
The Humboldt-Institut also offers German summer courses in exciting cities: Berlin, Cologne, Düssel-
dorf, Munich or Vienna. Our students’ safety is always assured through our 24-hour staff supervision. 
We aim to get our students to know all about the German language in close proximity to exciting 
historical and cultural sites of international relevance.2025

VIENNA ages 14-18
Levels A1-B2
Course Intensive 30
Accommodation 2 bed with en-suite bathroom

Fee EUR 1,460.– per week
Duration 2 or 4 weeks
Airport transfer Vienna (VIE)

 Dates for advanced learners June 29 – July 12 | June 29 – July 26 | July 13 – 26
 Dates for total beginners June 29 – July 12 | June 29 – July 26

MUNICH ages 15-18
Levels A1-C1
Course Intensive 30
Accommodation 2 to 4 bed with shared facilities

Fee EUR 1,380.– per week
Duration 3 or 6 weeks
Airport transfer Munich (MUC)

 Dates for advanced learners July 13 – August 2 | July 13 – August 23 | August 3 – 23
 Dates for total beginners July 13 – August 2 | July 13 – August 23

DÜSSELDORF ages 14-18
Levels A1-B2
Course Intensive 30
Accommodation 2 bed with en-suite bathroom

Fee EUR 1,480.– per week
Duration 2 or 4 weeks
Airport transfer Düsseldorf (DUS)

 Dates for advanced learners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2 | July 20 – August 2
 Dates for total beginners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2

COLOGNE ages 14-18
Levels A1-B2
Course Intensive 30
Accommodation 2 bed with en-suite bathroom

Fee EUR 1,480.– per week
Duration 2 or 4 weeks
Airport transfer Cologne/Bonn (CGN)

 Dates for advanced learners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2 | July 20 – August 2
 Dates for total beginners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2

BERLIN-TEENAGER ages 15-18
Levels A1-B2
Course Intensive 30
Accommodation 3 or 4 bed with en-suite bathroom

Fee EUR 1,480.– per week
Duration 3 or 6 weeks
Airport transfer Berlin Brandenburg (BER)

 Dates for advanced learners July 6 – 26 | July 6 – August 16 | July 27 – August 16
 Dates for total beginners July 6 – 26 | July 6 – August 16

info@humboldt-institut.org

Book

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, 
daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate. 

The dates are the arrival and departure days, which are Sundays/Saturdays. Lessons take place from 
Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 10 or 11 students.

0
9/

20
24

https://www.humboldt-institut.org/en/book


German Courses for Children
The summer courses for children between 9 and 14 years of age all take place in idyllic locations.  
There, our youngest students will find a quiet and child-friendly environment. In addition our staff 
ensures a reliable supervision 24 hours a day. All summer courses for children comprise 25 lessons of  
45 minutes each per week. The afternoons are reserved for the leisure and excursion program. An 
additional horseback riding course is available in Reimlingen.

BAD DÜRKHEIM ages 10-13
Levels A1-B1
Course Intensive 25
Accommodation 3 or 4 bed with shared facilities

Fee EUR 1,320. – per week
Duration 2 or 4 weeks
Airport transfer Frankfurt (FRA)

 Dates for advanced learners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2 | July 20 – August 2
 Dates for total beginners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2

info@humboldt-institut.org

Book

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, 
daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate. 

The dates are the arrival and departure days, which are Sundays/Saturdays. Lessons take place from 
Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 10 or 11 students.

REIMLINGEN ages 9-12
Levels A1-B1
Course Intensive 25
Accommodation 2 to 4 bed with en-suite bathroom

Fee EUR 1,320. – per week
Duration 2 or 4 weeks
Airport transfer Munich (MUC)

 Dates for advanced learners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2 | July 20 – August 2
 Dates for total beginners July 6 – 19 | July 6 – August 2

Additional course Horseback riding Fee EUR 95.– per week
Duration 2 or 4 weeks

2025

0
9/

20
24

https://www.humboldt-institut.org/en/book/


20
20 Max. course duration

Course start for all learners Course start for advanced learners only
No starting date

27

info@humboldt-institut.org

Summer Course Schedule for 
Teenagers and Children
Are you interested in a specific time frame in summer? Do you want the perfect fit for your child‘s 
language program? 

Please see below the timelines of all our summer courses to find the most suitable center and date.2025
MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

BAD DÜRKHEIM 
ages 10-13

0
9/

20
24

BERLIN-TEENAGER 
ages 15-18

COLOGNE  
ages 14-18

DÜSSELDORF  
ages 14-18

MUNICH  
ages 15-18

VIENNA  
ages 14-18

LINDENBERG  
ages 13-17

BAD SCHUSSENRIED 
ages 14-17 and 10-13

REIMLINGEN  
ages 9-12

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31



Additional Information

Secondary Education in Germany

2025
BER DUS CGN FRA MUC FMM FDH ZRH VIE

Bad Schussenried - - - - 175 70 75 160 -

Lindenberg - - - - 180 70 70 160 -

Berlin-Teenager 60 - - - - - - - -

Cologne - - 45 - - - - - -

Düsseldorf - 40 - - - - - - -

Munich - - - - 55 - - - -

Vienna - - - - - - - - 45

Bad Dürkheim - - - 90 - - - - -

Reimlingen - - - - 140 - - - -

TRANSFER FEES course center ↔ airport

All fees per one-way transfer per person in EUR. An additional fee of EUR 40.– applies for students who are booked as an unaccompanied 
minor (UM) on their departure flight.

EXAMS FOR TEENAGERS

EXAMS FOR CHILDREN

Exams telc Deutsch A1
 telc Deutsch A2 Schule
 telc Deutsch B1 Schule
 telc Deutsch B2

Center Bad Schussenried

Exams telc Deutsch A1 Junior
 telc Deutsch A2 Schule
 telc Deutsch B1 Schule

Center Bad Schussenried

Fees EUR 130.–
 EUR 130.–
 EUR 160.–
 EUR 160.–

Fees EUR 130.–
 EUR 130.–
 EUR 160.–

Please find all up-to-date information on our Secondary Education programs on our website:  
www.boarding-schools-germany.org

Program participants can take out a traveler’s health insurance policy (EUR 2.- per day).

HEALTH INSURANCE

PREP YEAR, BOARDING SCHOOL EXPERIENCE AND ADMISSION

After having successfully completed Humboldt level B2, our students will be able to continue their 
education in Germany at a Gymnasium. In order to ease the transition between the German course 
and school attendance, we offer a special transition course.

Please note that the reduced long-term fee (10+ weeks) of the Intensive Course 30 applies when you 
take both courses consecutively for at least 10 weeks. See page 1 for further information.

SCHOOL TRANSITION COURSE ages 13-17

Lessons per week 30
Course center Lindenberg

Fee EUR 1,380.– per week
Summer surcharge EUR 50.– per week 
June 15 - August 23

Duration 5 weeks

Date Aug 3 – Sep 6

info@humboldt-institut.org

Please check our website for 
all available dates.

Please check our website for 
all available dates.

Bank holidays (without lessons) are observed on January 1, May 1, October 3 and December 24, 2025 
as well as January 1, 2026 in Lindenberg and Bad Schussenried.

0
9/

20
24




