German Courses for Teenagers and Children

Humboldt-Institut

Verein für Deutsch als Fremdsprache e.V.

Book

The Humboldt-Institute year, resulting in

The Humboldt-Institut offers German courses for children and teenagers in Lindenberg at any time of the year, resulting in a great variety of starting dates and a flexible course duration.

Our course package includes lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, and a course certificate. The regular daily routines and many activities on campus contribute to the learning progress since students can use their newly acquired German skills at any time outside of class.

LINDENBERG ages 13-17

INTENSIVE COURSES

Levels Course Accommodation	A1-C2 Intensive 30 2 bed to 4 bed with en-suite bathroom Host family*	Fee (2-9 weeks) Summer surcharge June 15 - August 23 Fee (10+ weeks)**	EUR 1,380 per week EUR 50 per week EUR 1,125 per week
Duration	From 2 weeks		
Airport transfers	Zurich (ZRH), Munich (MUC), Me	emmingen (FMM),	Friedrichshafen (FDH)

Starting dates for advanced learners:

2025		5 12 26 9 16		11 25 1 8 15 22 29		7 14 28 12 19
		2 16 23 6 13 20 27		6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24		2 16 23 30 7 21 28
2026	Jan	4 11 25	Feb	8 15	Mar	1 15 22

Starting dates for total beginners:

 2025
 Jan 5 | Feb 9 | Mar 16 | Apr 20 | May 25 | Jun 29 | Jul 6 | Aug 3 | Sep 7 | Oct 12 | Nov 16

 2026
 Jan 4 | Feb 8 | Mar 15

ONE-TO-ONE COURSES

Courses	One-to-one 25 One-to-one 30 One-to-one 40	Fees	EUR 2,585.– per week EUR 2,950.– per week EUR 3,685.– per week				
Accommodation	bathroom Host family*	Duration	From 1 week				
		Starting dates	Weekly on request				



Additional coursesSki/Snowboard lessonsFeeEUR 340.- per weekStarting dates 2025Jan 5 | Jan 12 | Jan 19 | Jan 26 | Feb 2 | Feb 9 | Feb 16 | Feb 23Starting dates 2026Jan 4 | Jan 11 | Jan 18 | Jan 25 | Feb 1 | Feb 8 | Feb 15 | Feb 22All lessons in 2025 finish on March 1, in 2026 on February 28.

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate.

The dates are the arrival days, which are Sundays. Departures are on Saturdays. Lessons take place from Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 11 students.

09/2024



knowledge gaps and to improve the German level of each student on this basis.

Humboldt-Institut

Verein für Deutsch als Fremdsprache e.V.

2025



BAD SCHUSSENRIED ages 14-17 | ages 10-13

INTENSIVE COURSES EUR 1,380.- per week Levels A1-C1 Fee (2-9 weeks) EUR 50.- per week Summer surcharge Course Intensive 30 | 25 June 15 - August 23 Accommodation 2 bed to 3 bed with en-suite Fee (10+ weeks)* EUR 1,125.- per week bathroom Duration From 2 weeks Airport transfers Zurich (ZRH), Munich (MUC), Memmingen (FMM), Friedrichshafen (FDH) Starting dates for advanced learners: 7 | 14 | 28 2025 Jan 5 12 26 May 11 | 25 Sep Feb 9|16 Oct 1 8 15 22 29 12 | 19 Jun Mar 2 16 23 Jul 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 Nov 2 | 16 | 23 | 30 Dec Apr 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 Aug 3 10 17 24 7

Feb

In Bad Schussenried we run another course center for children and teenagers. The courses follow the same curriculum as the year-round courses in Lindenberg. Lessons aim to close the students' individual

Starting dates for total beginners:

2026 Jan 4 11 25

 2025
 Jan 5 | Feb 9 | Mar 16 | Apr 20 | May 25 | Jun 29 | Jul 6 | Aug 3 | Sep 7 | Oct 12 | Nov 16

 2026
 Jan 4 | Feb 8 | Mar 15

8 | 15

Mar

1 | 15 | 22

ONE-TO-ONE CO	DURSES		
Courses	One-to-one 25 One-to-one 30 One-to-one 40	Fees	EUR 2,585.– per week EUR 2,950.– per week EUR 3,685.– per week
Accommodation	2 bed to 3 bed with en-suite bathroom	Duration Starting dates	From 1 week Weekly on request

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate.

The dates are the arrival days, which are Sundays. Departures are on Saturdays. Lessons take place from Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 11 students.

The course center in Bad Schussenried is **closed** during Christmas holidays (December 21, 2025 – January 3, 2026). Students can continue their course in Lindenberg.



Humboldt-Institut

Verein für Deutsch als Fremdsprache e.V.



The Humboldt-Institut also offers German summer courses in exciting cities: Berlin, Cologne, Düsseldorf, Munich or Vienna. Our students' safety is always assured through our 24-hour staff supervision. We aim to get our students to know all about the German language in close proximity to exciting historical and cultural sites of international relevance.



BERLIN-TEENAGER ages 15-18

Levels	A1-B2	Fee	EUR 1,480.– per week
	Intensive 30 3 or 4 bed with en-suite bathroom	Duration Airport transfer	3 or 6 weeks Berlin Brandenburg (BER)
		and the second sec	

Dates for advanced learners July 6–26 | July 6–August 16 | July 27–August 16 Dates for total beginners July 6–26 | July 6–August 16



COLOGNE ages 14-18

Levels	A1-B2	Fee	EUR 1,480.– per week
Course	Intensive 30	Duration	2 or 4 weeks
Accommodatio	n 2 bed with en-suite bathroom	Airport transfer	Cologne/Bonn (CGN)
Dates for advar Dates for total	nced learners July 6–19 July 6–Au beginners July 6–19 July 6–Au		August 2



DÜSSELDORF ages 14-18

Levels	A1-B2	Fee	EUR 1,480.– per week
Course	Intensive 30	Duration	2 or 4 weeks
Accommodation	2 bed with en-suite bathroom	Airport transfer	Düsseldorf (DUS)

Dates for advanced learnersJuly 6–19 | July 6–August 2 | July 20–August 2Dates for total beginnersJuly 6–19 | July 6–August 2



MUNICH ages 15-18

Levels	A1-C1	Fee	EUR 1,380.– per week				
Course Accommodation	Intensive 30 2 to 4 bed with shared facilities	Duration Airport transfer	3 or 6 weeks Munich (MUC)				
Dates for advanced learners July 13-August 2 July 13-August 23 August 3-23							

Dates for advanced learners July 13-August 2 | July 13-August 23 | August 3-2. Dates for total beginners July 13-August 2 | July 13-August 23



VIENNA ages 14-18

Levels Course	A1-B2 Intensive 30 2 bed with en-suite bathroom	Fee Duration Airport transfer	EUR 1,460.– per week 2 or 4 weeks
Dates for advan	ced learners June 29–July 12 Jun eginners June 29–July 12 Jun	e 29–July 26 July	. ,

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate.

The dates are the arrival and departure days, which are Sundays/Saturdays. Lessons take place from Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 10 or 11 students.



Verein für Deutsch als Fremdsprache e.V.

Humboldt-Institut



The summer courses for children between 9 and 14 years of age all take place in idyllic locations. There, our youngest students will find a quiet and child-friendly environment. In addition our staff ensures a reliable supervision 24 hours a day. All summer courses for children comprise 25 lessons of 45 minutes each per week. The afternoons are reserved for the leisure and excursion program. An additional horseback riding course is available in Reimlingen.

BAD DÜRKHEIM ages 10-13

Levels	A1-B1	Fee	EUR 1,320.– per week
Course Accommodation	Intensive 25 3 or 4 bed with shared facilities	Duration Airport transfer	2 or 4 weeks Frankfurt (FRA)

Dates for advanced learners July 6–19 | July 6–August 2 | July 20–August 2 Dates for total beginners July 6–19 | July 6–August 2



REIMLINGEN ages 9-12

Levels A1-B1 Course Intensive 25 Accommodation 2 to 4 bed with	n en-suite bathroom	Fee Duration Airport transfer	EUR 1,320.– per week 2 or 4 weeks Munich (MUC)		
Dates for advanced learnersJuly 6–19 July 6–August 2 July 20–August 2Dates for total beginnersJuly 6–19 July 6–August 2					
Additional course Horsebacl	k riding	Fee Duration	EUR 95.– per week 2 or 4 weeks		

The course fees include lessons, teaching material, accommodation, full board, 24-hour supervision, daily leisure program, weekly excursions, entrance fees, course certificate.

The dates are the arrival and departure days, which are Sundays/Saturdays. Lessons take place from Monday to Friday. One lesson equals 45 minutes. The average class size is 10 or 11 students.



Summer Course Schedule for Teenagers and Children



Please see below the timelines of all our summer courses to find the most suitable center and date.

LINDENBERG ages 13-17	MAY 25— 1 —	- 8 -	JUN —15—	-22-	 <mark>29</mark>	- 6 -	JUL 1320	-27-	 <mark>3</mark>		AUG 17	-24—	ا 31-
BAD SCHUSSENRIED ages 14-17 and 10-13	MAY 25— 1 —	- 8 -	JUN —15—	-22-	 <mark>29</mark>	- 6 -	JUL 13 20	-27-	 <mark>3</mark>		AUG 17	-24—	ا 31-
BERLIN-TEENAGER ages 15-18					29	6	JUL 	-27-	 3	-10-	AUG		- 31
COLOGNE ages 14-18					 29	6	JUL 	-27-	<mark> </mark> 3		AUG		- 31
DÜSSELDORF ages 14-18					 29	6	JUL 	-27-	<mark> </mark> 3		AUG		- 31
MUNICH ages 15-18					29		JUL 13—20-	-27-	 — 3 —		AUG	-1 <u>24</u>	- 31
VIENNA ages 14-18	MAY 25 — 1 —		JUN 15		 29—	- 6 -	JUL 	-127 -	 - 3 -				
BAD DÜRKHEIM ages 10-13					 29	6	JUL 	-27-	 3		AUG		- 31
REIMLINGEN ages 9-12					 	6	JUL 	-27-	Ⅰ 		AUG 17		-31



info@humboldt-institut.org



Additional Information

TRANSFER FEES course center ↔ airport

2025

Bank holidays (without lessons) are observed on January 1, May 1, October 3 and December 24, 2025 as well as January 1, 2026 in Lindenberg and Bad Schussenried.



	BER	DUS	CGN	FRA	MUC	FMM	FDH	ZRH	VIE
Bad Schussenried	-	-	-	-	175	70	75	160	-
Lindenberg	-	-	-	-	180	70	70	160	-
Berlin-Teenager	60	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Cologne	-	-	45	-	-	-	-	-	-
Düsseldorf	-	40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Munich	-	-	-	-	55	-	-	-	-
Vienna	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	45
Bad Dürkheim	-	-	-	90	-	-	-	-	-
Reimlingen	-	-	-	-	140	-	-	-	-

All fees per one-way transfer per person in EUR. An additional fee of EUR 40.– applies for students who are booked as an unaccompanied minor (UM) on their departure flight.

EXAMS FOR TEENAGERS



Exams	telc Deutsch A1			
	telc Deutsch A2 Schule			
	telc Deutsch B1 Schule			
	telc Deutsch B2			

Fees EUR 130.– EUR 130.– EUR 160.– EUR 160.– EUR 160.– Please check our website for all available dates.

Center Bad Schussenried

EXAMS FOR CHILDREN

Exams	telc Deutsch A1 Junior telc Deutsch A2 Schule telc Deutsch B1 Schule	Fees	EUR 130.– EUR 130.– EUR 160.–	Pleal
Contor	Ded Colourseemied			

Please check our website for all available dates.

Center Bad Schussenried

HEALTH INSURANCE

Program participants can take out a traveler's health insurance policy (EUR 2.- per day).



Secondary Education in Germany

SCHOOL TRANSITION COURSE ages 13-17

After having successfully completed Humboldt level B2, our students will be able to continue their education in Germany at a *Gymnasium*. In order to ease the transition between the German course and school attendance, we offer a special transition course.

Lessons per week Course center	30 Lindenberg	Fee Summer surcharge June 15 - August 23	EUR 1,380 per week EUR 50 per week	
		Duration	5 weeks	
		Date	Aug 3 – Sep 6	

Please note that the reduced long-term fee (10+ weeks) of the Intensive Course 30 applies when you take both courses consecutively for at least 10 weeks. See page 1 for further information.

PREP YEAR, BOARDING SCHOOL EXPERIENCE AND ADMISSION

Please find all up-to-date information on our Secondary Education programs on our website: www.boarding-schools-germany.org